Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Bradley - (387096) - Sedgefield & District 75 - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:06.62
2:15.78
2:19.21
2:20.80
2:21.17
2:29.14
2:30.34
2:34.33
2:37.16
2:41.31
2:47.60
2:47.62
2:49.65
2:56.77
3:16.74
3:17.37
3:30.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:06.62
2:15.78
2:20.80
2:19.21
2:21.17

2:30.34
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

580
470
436
422
418
355
346
320
303
280
250
250
241
213
154
153
125

WA Pts

580
470
422
436
418
346

Round

r r r r r I I T I IT I I I T

Round

m I I I

I

Date

10/01/15
13/05/12
12/03/11
08/05/11
12/03/11
25/04/10
09/05/10
06/03/10
29/11/09
26/09/09
17/05/09
28/02/09
30/11/08
27/09/08
08/03/08
02/12/07
29/09/07

Date

10/01/15
13/05/12
08/05/11
12/03/11
12/03/11
09/05/10

Meet

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier
Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet
Northumberland & Durham Championships
10th Middlesbrough Open 2011
Northumberland & Durham Championships
Derwentside 65 Roses

Middlesbrough Open Meet
Northumberland & Durham CC

North East Region Champs

South Tyneside Sept Meet

Wear Valley Level 2 Meet

Northumberland & Durham

North East Region Champs

South Tyneside Sept Meet

N & D County Champs

Wear Valley Xmas Stocking

N & D Autumn Series

Meet

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier
Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet

10th Middlesbrough Open 2011
Northumberland & Durham Championships
Northumberland & Durham Championships

Middlesbrough Open Meet

Venue

Stanley
Middlesbrough
County
Middlesbrough
County

Stanley
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Sunderland
Hebburn

Bishop Auckland
Middlesbrough
Sunderland
Hebburn
Middlesborough
Bishop Auckland
Middlesbrough

Venue

Stanley
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
County
County
Middlesbrough

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield

Club Swam Under

Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:29.14
2:34.33
2:37.16
2:41.31
2:47.60
2:47.62
2:49.65
2:56.77
3:16.74
3:17.37
3:30.72

Copyright 2024

355
320
303
280
250
250
241
213
154
153
125

r r T I I I I T I I T

25/04/10
06/03/10
29/11/09
26/09/09
17/05/09
28/02/09
30/11/08
27/09/08
08/03/08
02/12/07
29/09/07

Derwentside 65 Roses
Northumberland & Durham CC
North East Region Champs
South Tyneside Sept Meet
Wear Valley Level 2 Meet
Northumberland & Durham
North East Region Champs
South Tyneside Sept Meet

N & D County Champs

Wear Valley Xmas Stocking

N & D Autumn Series

Stanley
Middlesbrough
Sunderland
Hebburn

Bishop Auckland
Middlesbrough
Sunderland
Hebburn
Middlesborough
Bishop Auckland

Middlesbrough

Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield

Page 2/2
3
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



