Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Bradley - (387096) - Sedgefield & District 75 - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time							
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.62	580	Н	10/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
2:15.78	470	Н	13/05/12	Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	2
2:19.21	436	F	12/03/11	Northumberland & Durham Championships	County	Sedgefield	2
2:20.80	422	Н	08/05/11	10th Middlesbrough Open 2011	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	2
2:21.17	418	Н	12/03/11	Northumberland & Durham Championships	County	Sedgefield	2
2:29.14	355	Н	25/04/10	Derwentside 65 Roses	Stanley	Sedgefield	3
2:30.34	346	Н	09/05/10	Middlesbrough Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	2
2:34.33	320	Н	06/03/10	Northumberland & Durham CC	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	2
2:37.16	303	Н	29/11/09	North East Region Champs	Sunderland	Sedgefield	2
2:41.31	280	Н	26/09/09	South Tyneside Sept Meet	Hebburn	Sedgefield	3
2:47.60	250	Н	17/05/09	Wear Valley Level 2 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	2
2:47.62	250	Н	28/02/09	Northumberland & Durham	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	2
2:49.65	241	Н	30/11/08	North East Region Champs	Sunderland	Sedgefield	1
2:56.77	213	Н	27/09/08	South Tyneside Sept Meet	Hebburn	Sedgefield	3
3:16.74	154	Н	08/03/08	N & D County Champs	Middlesborough	Sedgefield	2
3:17.37	153	Н	02/12/07	Wear Valley Xmas Stocking	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	1
3:30.72	125	Н	29/09/07	N & D Autumn Series	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:06.62	580	Н	10/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
	2:15.78	470	Н	13/05/12	Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	2
	2:20.80	422	Н	08/05/11	10th Middlesbrough Open 2011	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	2
	2:19.21	436	F	12/03/11	Northumberland & Durham Championships	County	Sedgefield	2
	2:21.17	418	Н	12/03/11	Northumberland & Durham Championships	County	Sedgefield	2
Co	2:30.34 pyright 202	346 4	Н	09/05/10	Middlesbrough Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:29.14	355	Н	25/04/10	Derwentside 65 Roses	Stanley	Sedgefield	3
2:34.33	320	Н	06/03/10	Northumberland & Durham CC	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	2
2:37.16	303	Н	29/11/09	North East Region Champs	Sunderland	Sedgefield	2
2:41.31	280	Н	26/09/09	South Tyneside Sept Meet	Hebburn	Sedgefield	3
2:47.60	250	Н	17/05/09	Wear Valley Level 2 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	2
2:47.62	250	Н	28/02/09	Northumberland & Durham	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	2
2:49.65	241	Н	30/11/08	North East Region Champs	Sunderland	Sedgefield	1
2:56.77	213	Н	27/09/08	South Tyneside Sept Meet	Hebburn	Sedgefield	3
3:16.74	154	Н	08/03/08	N & D County Champs	Middlesborough	Sedgefield	2
3:17.37	153	Н	02/12/07	Wear Valley Xmas Stocking	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	1
3:30.72	125	Н	29/09/07	N & D Autumn Series	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	3